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Dujka P.
Masa O.

OndrouSek K.

Nekuda J.
Tdma L.
Kolaf L.
Chaloupka J.
Trunda L.
Soltés J. ml.
Svérak M.
Spicka M.
Zbiral O.
Lesonicky R.
Rychnovsky
B

Dvorak M. st
Svérak A.
Varura J.
Caha Z.
Salinka P.
Krejéi P.
Svoboda P.
Spisak J.
Rychnovsky
T

Kolar A.
Klima P.
Zmeskal A.
Zajic D.
Céslavova H.
Buckova E.
Cepera V.
Janda M.
Brazda J.

Dvorékova N.

Pejchal P.
BaSe M.
ZmeSkal J.
Soltés J. st.
Vybiral A.
Némec L.

Ctirad
Dobelice
Brn.Zelvy
Brn.Zelvy
Cobra
Brn.Zelvy
Brn.Zelvy
Vinohrady
Basket
Ctirad
Cobra
Ctirad
Dobelice

Basket

Dobelice
Ctirad
Cobra
Alpa camp
Dobelice
Srkla
Srkla
Vinohrady

Basket

Vinohrady
Basket
Alpa camp
Srkla

Alpa camp
Vinohrady
Sokolici
Sokolici
Cobra
Dobelice
Cobra
Sokolici
Alpa camp
Basket
Vinohrady
Sokolici

277,5
276,0
273,5
272,5
2715
269,0
265,0
264,5
263,5
262,7
260,5
260,0
260,0

259,0

255,5
253,5
252,7
250,7
250,0
249,3
248,3
2455

244,0

2440
2440
243,0
241,7
2415
241,0
240,5
238,5
235,7
232,7
2315
227,5
226,7
225,5
223,0
208,5
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Nejlepsi étyfka 3.kola

Tuma L. Cobra 290
Ondrousek K. | Brn.Zelvy 284
Nekuda J. Brn.Zelvy 282
Masa O. Dobelice 279
celkem 1135
Nej 3.kola 1.ligy
Brn.Zelvy 1107
TOP 1.ligy
Tuma L. Cobra 290
Zbiral O. Ctirad 287
Svérak M. Ctirad 286
TOP 1.ligy
Brn.Zelvy 1107
Ctirad 1080
Brn.Zelvy 1053

Kuzelk&

ZPRAVODAJ

Kuzelkarské ligy amatéf ¢.3

1.liga

Rosice 20.10.20}4----

sky klub Slovan Rosice



1.liga

|3.k0|0

Brn.Zelvy - Vinohrady 6:0 1107 : 1012
Kolar L. - Buckova E. 1:0 274 : 241
OndrouSek K. - Trunda L. 1:0 284 : 268
Chaloupka J. - Spisak J. 1:0 267 : 258
Nekuda J. - Kolar A. 1:0 282 : 245
Dobelice - Ctirad 3: 3 1008 : 1020
Dvorékovéa N. - Svérak M. 0:1 225 : 259
Masa O. - Dujka P. 1:0 279 : 275
Salinka P. - Svérak A. 1:0 244 . 239
Lesonicky R. - Zbiral O. 1:0 260 : 247
Srkla - Alpa camp 6 :0 1001 : 952
Krejci P. - Zmeskal J. 1:0 243 : 231
Zajic D. - Caha Z. 1:0 258 : 250
Bucek M. - Bartos O. 1:0 246 : 226
Svoboda P. - ZmeSkal A. 1:0 254 : 245
Basket - Cobra 2 .4 956 : 1028
Soltés J. ml. - Bréazda J. 1:0 253 : 242
Klima P. - Tdma L. 0:1 246 : 290
Rychnovsky T. - Pejchal P. 1:0 240 : 231
Cupr S. - VahuraJ. 0:1 217 : 265
Sokolici - volno

Tabulka
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Dobelice
Ctirad
Brn.Zelvy
Basket
Cobra
Srkla
Sokolici
Vinohrady
Alpa camp

Py isti kolo:

4 kolo — pa 31.10.2014

$29.10.20: 00 Basket
Srkla

WNNNWWWNWW

19:00 Vinohrady

20:00 Sokolici

21:00 Alpa Camp
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-Cobra

-Ctirad Troubsko
-Hagi Dobelice
-Brn.Zelvy
-Volno

WINNNMNNEFEP P OOO

1014 15,0 :
1035 13,0 :
1080 12,0 :
978 10,0 :
997 9,0 :
989 8,0 :
915 2,0 :
986 1,0 :
957 2,0 :

3,0
5,0
0,0
8,0
9,0
10,0
10,0
11,0
16,0
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